EROS RECESSED
LWERS-RCD BROCHURE INSTALLATION
TRIMLESS
INSTALLATION
T-GRID

EROS RECESSED PROJECT: TYPE: QTY:
Eros Recessed
Ordering Guide
Technical InformationOrdering Section Photometrics DataControls Mounting oOtions Emergency
Product Code Length Pattern Type Pattern
Dimensions Exterior Finish Direct Linear
Modules (3)
LWERS-RCD
48
60
72
84
96
144
CUCR
CUSU
CUPA
48in
60in
72in
84in
96in
144in
Custom Continuous Run
Custom Single Unit
Custom Pattern
PAL
PAS
PAX
PAU
PAT
CU
NA
L-Shaped Pattern
Square Shaped Pattern
X -Shaped Pattern
U -Shaped Pattern
T -Shaped Pattern
Custom Shaped Pattern (1)
None
A X B
A X B
A1+A2 X B
A X B X C
A1+A2 X B1+B2
A X B1+B2 X C1+C2
MBK
MWH
CU
Matte Black
Matte White
Custom (2)
LM
MC12
MC24
MC38
MC50
MC3570
NA
High Efficiency Lambertian Lens
12°
24°
38°
50°
35° x 70°
None
*Refer to the “Technical Information” section for further details.* (1) A drawings will be needed for custom shaped.
Refer to next page for more details on available shapes. (2) Specify RALK7 code.
(3) Full length direct light module
(1 choice of direct module only)
Ex : LWERS-RCD-48-NA-MBK-MC12
Multicell Finish Direct Linear Modules